
Matrikel-
nummer

Leistung
BE: bestanden
NB: nicht bestanden 
oder nicht zum Test 
erschienen

538925 NB
833976 NB
905794 BE
952925 NB
1006335 BE
1060344 NB
1079308 BE
1082216 NB
1122840 BE
1143351 NB
1148541 NB
1150311 BE
1167313 BE
1193356 NB
1195277 NB
1204511 NB
1207091 NB
1217544 BE
1217768 NB
1220436 NB
1225783 BE
1261406 NB
1261675 BE
1262544 BE
1269064 BE korrigiert
1270808 BE
1272237 BE
1276095 NB
1276149 BE
1276772 NB
1278578 NB
1280166 NB
1287714 NB
1288922 NB
1290453 BE
1291038 NB
1291786 NB



Matrikel-
nummer

Leistung
BE: bestanden
NB: nicht bestanden 
oder nicht zum Test 
erschienen

1291955 BE
1294844 BE
1297874 NB
1298305 NB korrigiert
1298912 NB
1299823 NB
1299951 BE
1303117 NB
1305319 BE
1337466 NB
1337507 NB
1337552 NB
1337622 BE
1338447 BE
1338843 BE
1339910 NB
1339965 BE korrigiert
1341214 BE
1342125 BE
1342237 BE
1342435 BE
1344286 BE
1345014 BE
1346446 NB
1347018 BE
1347328 BE
1348549 BE
1348862 BE
1348891 BE
1348961 BE
1349025 NB
1349223 BE
1349757 NB
1349968 BE
1350025 BE
1350108 BE



Matrikel-
nummer

Leistung
BE: bestanden
NB: nicht bestanden 
oder nicht zum Test 
erschienen

1350728 BE
1351288 BE
1351600 NB
1351741 BE
1353310 NB
1353349 BE
1353505 NB
1354151 BE
1354458 NB
1355989 NB
1356072 BE
1357165 BE
1358399 BE
1360581 BE
1360916 BE
1361421 BE
1361533 BE
1361674 NB
1362246 NB
1362642 BE
1363045 NB
1363483 NB
1364716 BE
1369609 NB
1369878 BE
1371015 NB
1372319 BE
1372559 NB
1373811 BE
1375026 NB
1375141 NB
1380938 BE
1382169 BE
1395811 BE
1410035 BE
1411157 BE



Matrikel-
nummer

Leistung
BE: bestanden
NB: nicht bestanden 
oder nicht zum Test 
erschienen

1417456 BE
1418479 BE
1418549 BE
1421262 BE
1422061 BE
1422483 NB
1422678 BE
1422917 NB
1423310 NB
1423620 BE
1424010 BE
1424825 BE
1424854 BE
1425091 BE
1426746 BE
1427024 NB korrigiert
1428092 NB
1431856 BE
1433157 BE
1436273 BE
1437241 BE
1437999 BE
1439878 BE
1439977 BE
1441817 NB
1442067 BE
1442728 NB
1442885 NB
1442939 BE
1442955 BE
1445633 BE
1446416 NB
1447215 NB
1447781 BE
1448030 BE
1448069 NB



Matrikel-
nummer

Leistung
BE: bestanden
NB: nicht bestanden 
oder nicht zum Test 
erschienen

1448324 NB
1448845 BE
1449644 NB
1451430 NB
1452635 BE
1453124 NB
1456659 NB
1456745 NB
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